+3 True Vine Curriculum Order Blank & Payment

" True Vine
Curriculum % IS
SR AR Dot’s House accepts payments through PayPal and Square Invoice. If you would like to
make a Credit Card Payment and do not have a PayPal account, please choose Invoice
from the options below and Dot’s House will email you a link for your convenience.

*Please note: orders will be held until payment is received.
TO ORDER:

*  Choose publications from the Selection List (page 2) of this order blank.

e Calculate your Subtotal. Transfer the Subtotal amount to Line A below.

e Complete “Ordered By”, “Ship To”, and “Payment” fields.

e Mail Form to Dot’'s House (Dot’s House Website, www.dotsmicropublishinghouse.com,
has a Fillable PDF Version for E-mail Submissions).

*  Payment must be included with order form or Invoice paid before order will be processed.

*  For Assistance call 785.620.7066 or email office@dotsmicropublishinghouse.com

A

ORDERED BY: SHIP TO (if different):
Name Name

Organization Name Organization Name

Street Address or P.O. Box Street Address or P.O. Box

City, State, Zip City, State, Zip

E-mail Address E-mail Address

Daytime Phone Daytime Phone

A. SUBTOTAL 0
(from Selection Page)
B. Kansas Residents ONLY
Add 8.5% sales tax if not tax exempt
C. State tax exempt code

(if applicable)

D. Shipping & Handling
Add $8.00 for 5 or less items

Add $14.50 for 6 to 20 items
Add $18.00 for 21 or more items

G. GRAND TOTAL 0
SEND ORDERS TO: Dot’s House, 29051 200 Road, Lebanon, Kansas, USA 66952 or email

office@dotsmicropublishinghouse.com, subject line True Vine Order

Available True Vine Curriculum publications are listed on the Selection page of this form!

for Dot’s House use PAYMENT: chogcse one of the following payment options

U Check / Money Order enclosed. Made payable to Dot’s House.

Date Order Received Date Order Placed Ingram

U PayPal Payment

Dot's Order # Ingram Transaction # Send Payment to office@dotsmircopublishinghouse.com
Q Vi CREDIT CARD ORDERS ONLY:
Ingram Amount Shipment Confirmation a Mlsat Card Enter Card Information, call
asterCar
. 785.620.7066 for phone order,
Q Invoice . .
Notes or select Invoice to be emailed.
Card number CVC Code
Payment Type Signature Exp. Date
CA CH V/MC INV PP



Mommy
Cross-Out


True Vine Curriculum Order Selection

,! Qi’ue 7/me :
‘l C ur ﬂc u[il m Notice: Dot’s House plans to offer Online Ordering starting in 2020.
& Please visit dotsmicropublishinghouse.com for more details.

Gy ‘ |
i — Published by W”{m!‘; J Dot’s House will continue to honor email and mailed order forms.

Reforo o er|  TITLE Description pefggik Quantity Total
Grades 2,3 & 4
Light Upon My Path - Text (28 Lessons) | $10.50
Light Upon My Path - Workbook (Fill in the Blank Companion Book) $6.75
0630438 Light Upon My Path - Combo (One Book Including both Text & Workbook) | $16.15
With All My Heart - Text (28 Lessons) | $10.50
With All My Heart - Workbook (Fill in the Blank Companion Book) $7.75
9464829 With All My Heart - Combo  (One Book Including both Text & Workbook) | $15.50
Grades 5 & 6
Beginning Course in the Compendium (Small Book) $7.25
Teach Me Your Way - Text (28 Lessons) | $12.75
Teach Me Your Way - Workbook (Fill in the Blank Companion Book) $8.25
0714459 Our Junior Bible Course (OT) — Book 1 (28 Lessons) $9.75
Our Junior Bible Course (NT) — Book 2 (28 Lessons) $9.75
Grades 7,8 & 9
Our Bible Doctrine Course (27 Lessons) $9.00
Learning Doctrine from the Bible (28 Lessons) | $10.50
0704986 What Must | Know (23 Lessons) | $13.25
0712769 That | May Know - Text (28 Lessons) | $14.15
0710772 That | May Know - Workbook (Fill in the Blank Companion Small Book) $6.75
0712769 That | May Know - Teacher's Manual  (Transparency Guide — No Longer Available) $9.00
High School
0704931 Saved from Sin (20 Lessons) $9.75
Saved to Serve (20 Lessons) | $9.75
0705679 Never On Your Own - Text (111 Sections, 2 Year Program) | $22.00
0704429 Never On Your Own - Workbook Part 1 (28 Lessons, Small Book) $7.50
Never On Your Own - Workbook Part 2 (28 Lessons, Small Book) $7.50
Additional Materials
Introduction to the Compendium $7.00
1% Book in Christian Doctrine $7.00
2" Book in Christian Doctrine $9.25
3" Book in Christian Doctrine $16.00
Learning to Know the Lord $6.25
SUBTOTAL 0

Enter the above amount on Line A on the Payment page of this form




	True Vine Curriculum Order Blank & Payment
	SPECIAL NOTE:
	TO ORDER:

	True Vine Curriculum Order Selection

	ORDERED BY: 
	SHIP TO if different: 
	Name: 
	Name_2: 
	Organization Name: 
	Organization Name_2: 
	Street Address or PO Box: 
	Street Address or PO Box_2: 
	City State Zip: 
	City State Zip_2: 
	Email Address: 
	Email Address_2: 
	Daytime Phone: 
	Check  Money Order enclosed Made payable to Dots House: Off
	PayPal Payment: Off
	undefined: Off
	undefined_2: Off
	undefined_3: Off
	Exp Date: 
	Shipping Phone: 
	B Kansas Residents ONLY: 
	C State tax exempt code if applicable: 
	Add 800 for 5 or less items: 
	Add 1450 for 6 to 20 items: 
	Add 1800 for 21 or more items: 
	G GRAND TOTAL: 0
	Text2: 
	cvc: 
	total 5: 
	3: 
	2: 
	1: 
	0: 
	4: 

	total 4: 
	5: 
	4: 
	3: 
	1: 
	0: 

	total 3: 
	6: 
	5: 
	4: 
	2: 
	1: 
	0: 

	total 2: 
	6: 
	5: 
	3: 
	2: 
	0: 

	total1: 
	6: 
	5: 
	4: 
	2: 
	1: 
	0: 

	625: 
	1600: 
	925: 
	700_2: 
	700: 
	750_2: 
	750: 
	2200: 
	975_4: 
	975_3: 
	900_2: 
	675_2: 
	1415: 
	1325: 
	1050_3: 
	900: 
	975_2: 
	975: 
	825: 
	1275: 
	725: 
	1550: 
	775: 
	1050_2: 
	1615: 
	675: 
	1050: 
	SUBTOTAL: 0


