

## True Vine Curriculum Order Blank & Payment

## SPECIAL NOTE

Dot's House accepts payments through PayPal and Square Invoice. If you would like to make a Credit Card Payment and do not have a PayPal account, please choose Invoice from the options below and Dot's House will email you a link for your convenience. \*Please note: orders will be held until payment is received.

## TO ORDER:

- Choose publications from the Selection List (page 2) of this order blank.
- Calculate your Subtotal. Transfer the Subtotal amount to Line A below.
- Complete "Ordered By", "Ship To", and "Payment" fields.
- Mail Form to Dot's House (Dot's House Website, www.dotsmicropublishinghouse.com, has a Fillable PDF Version for E-mail Submissions).
- Payment must be included with order form or Invoice paid before order will be processed.
- For Assistance call 785.620.7066 or email office@dotsmicropublishinghouse.com



ORDERED BY:	SHIP TO (if different):
Name	Name
Organization Name	Organization Name
Street Address or P.O. Box	Street Address or P.O. Box
City, State, Zip	City, State, Zip
E-mail Address	E-mail Address
Daytime Phone	Daytime Phone
A. SUBTOTAL	
(from Selection Page)	
B. Kansas Residents ONLY	
Add 8.5% sales tax if not tax exempt	
C. State tax exempt code (if applicable)	
D. Shipping & Handling Add \$8.00 for 5 or less items	
Add \$14.50 for 6 to 20 items	
Add \$18.00 for 21 or more items	
G. GRAND TOTAL	1 000 D

**SEND ORDERS TO:** Dot's House, 29051 200 Road, Lebanon, Kansas, USA 66952 or email office@dotsmicropublishinghouse.com, subject line True Vine Order

Available True Vine Curriculum publications are listed on the Selection page of this form!

for Dot's House use		PAYMENT: choose one of the following payment options					
Date Order Received	rder Received Date Order Placed Ingram		<ul><li>☐ Check / Money Order enclosed. Made payable to <b>Dot's House.</b></li><li>☐ PayPal Payment</li></ul>				
Dot's Order #  Ingram Amount	Ingram Transaction # Shipment Confirmation	00	Send Payment to office Visa MasterCard	e@dotsmircopublishinghouse.com  CREDIT CARD ORDERS ONLY:  Enter Card Information, call  785.620.7066 for phone order,			
Notes			Invoice	or select Invoice to be emailed.			
		Car	d number	CVC Code			
Payment Type CA CH V/N	IC INV PP	Sigi	nature	Exp. Date			



Dot's House will continue to honor email and mailed order forms.

SKU or eference Number	TITLE	Description	Price per book	Quantity Ordered	Total
	Grades	2, 3 & 4			
	Light Upon My Path · Text	(28 Lessons)	\$10.50		
	Light Upon My Path · Workbook (Fill	in the Blank Companion Book)	\$6.75		
0630438	Light Upon My Path · Combo (One Book Inc	cluding both Text & Workbook)	\$16.15		
	With All My Heart • Text	(28 Lessons)	\$10.50		
	·	in the Blank Companion Book)	\$7.75		
9464829	,	cluding both Text & Workbook)	\$15.50		
	Grade	s 5 & 6			
	Beginning Course in the Compendium	(Small Book)	\$7.25		
	Teach Me Your Way · Text	(28 Lessons)	\$12.75		
	Teach Me Your Way · Workbook (Fill	in the Blank Companion Book)	\$8.25		
0744450	Our Inview Bible Course (OT) Book 4	(20.1)	¢0.75		
0714459	Our Junior Bible Course (OT) – Book 1	(28 Lessons)	\$9.75		
	Our Junior Bible Course (NT) – Book 2	(28 Lessons)	\$9.75		
	Our Bible Doctrine Course	(27 Lessons)	\$9.00		
	Learning Doctrine from the Bible	(28 Lessons)	\$9.00 \$10.50		
0704986	What Must I Know	(23 Lessons)	\$13.25		
0704900	What Must I Know	(23 Lessons)	Ψ13.23		
0712769	That I May Know · Text	(28 Lessons)	\$14.15		
0710772	That I May Know · Workbook (Fill in the Blank Companion Small Book)				
0712769	That I May Know · Teacher's Manual (Transparency Guide – No Longer Available)				
	High :	School			
0704931	Saved from Sin	(20 Lessons)	\$9.75		
	Saved to Serve	(20 Lessons)	\$9.75		
0705679	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	111 Sections, 2 Year Program)	\$22.00		
0704429	Never On Your Own · Workbook Part 1	(28 Lessons, Small Book)	\$7.50		
	Never On Your Own · Workbook Part 2	(28 Lessons, Small Book)	\$7.50		
	Additiona	l Materials			
	Introduction to the Compendium		\$7.00		
	1 <sup>st</sup> Book in Christian Doctrine		\$7.00		
	2 <sup>nd</sup> Book in Christian Doctrine		\$9.25		
	3 <sup>rd</sup> Book in Christian Doctrine		\$16.00		
	Learning to Know the Lord		\$6.25		



**SUBTOTAL**